EMOTRON FLOWDRIVE
0.37 - 200 KW, 230 - 690 V
IP20, IP21 AND IP54
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
EMOTRON FLOWDRIVE
2 www.emotron.com
Emotron FlowDrive
IP2Y

[kW]
Power @
230V
[hp]
Power @
 400V
[kW]
Power @
460V
[hp]
FLD48-003-54 3.0 2.5 0.37 0.5 0.75 1
B
IP54
 wall
mounted
FLD48-004-54 4.8 4.0 0.75 1 1.5 2
FLD48-006-54 7.2 6.0 1.1 1.5 2.2 3
FLD48-008-54 9.0 7.5 1.5 2 3. 3
FLD48-010-54 11.4 9.5 2.2 3 4 5
FLD48-013-54 15.6 13.0 2.2 3 5.5 7.5
FLD48-018-54 21.6 18.0 4 5 7.5 10
FLD48-026-54 31 26 5.5 7.5 11 15
C
FLD48-031-54 37 31 7.5 10 15 20
FLD48-037-54 44 37 7.5 10 18.5 25
FLD48-046-54 55 46 11 15 22 30
FLD48-061-54 73 61 15 20 30 40
D
FLD48-074-54 89 74 18.5 25 37 50
FLD48-090-54 108 90 22 30 45 60
E
FLD48-109-54 131 109 30 40 55 75
FLD48-146-54 175 146 37 50 75 100
FLD48-175-54 210 175 45 60 90 125
FLD48-210-54 252 210 55 75 110 150
FFLD48-250-54 300 250 75 100 132 200
FLD48-295-54 354 295 90 125 160 250
* Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits. Rated data at 40 °C ambient temperature.
5www.emotron.com
Model
Max.

[kW]
Power @
575 V
[hp]
Power @
690 V
[kW]
FLD52-003-54 3.0 2.5 1.1 - -
B
IP54 wall
mounted
FLD52-004-54 4.8 4.0 2.2 - -
FLD52-006-54 7.2 6.0 3 - -
FLD52-008-54 9.0 7.5 4 - -
FLD52-010-54 11.4 9.5 5.5 - -
FLD52-013-54 15.6 13.0 7.5 - -
FLD52-018-54 21.6 18.0 11 - -
FLD52-026-54 31 26 15 - -
C
FLD52-031-54 37 31 18.5 - -
FLD52-037-54 44 37 22 - -
FLD52-046-54 55 46 30 - -
FLD52-061-54 73 61 37 - -
D
FLD52-074-54 89 74 45 - -
FLD69-090 -54 108 90 55 75 90
F69
FLD69-109-54 131 109 75 100 110
FLD69-146-54 175 146 90 125 132
FLD69-175-54 210 175 110 150 160
FLD69-200-54 240 200 132 200 200
* Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits. Rated data at 40 °C ambient temperature.
Emotron FlowDrive - IP54 version
Typical motor power at 3-phase mains voltage 525V, 575V and 690V.
6 www.emotron.com
Emotron FlowDrive - IP20 version
Typical motor power at 3-phase mains voltage 230V, 400V and 460V.
Model
Max. output
current
[A]*
Normal duty
(120%, 1 min every 10 min) Frame
size
Rated current
[A]
Power @ 230V
[kW]
Power @230V
[hp]
Power @ 400V
[kW]
Power @460V
[hp]
FLD48-2P5-2Y 3.0 2.5 0.37 0.5 0.75 1
A3
FLD48-3P4-2Y 4.1 3.4 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.5
FLD48-4P1-2Y 4.9 4.1 0.75 1 1.5 2
FLD48-5P6-2Y 6.7 5.6 1.1 1.5 2.2 3
FLD48-7P2-2Y 8.6 7.2 1.1 1.5 3.0 4
FLD48-9P5-2Y 11.4 9.5 2.2 3 4.0 5
FLD48-012-2Y 14.4 12. 2.2 3 5.5 7.5
FLD48-016-2Y 19.2 16 4.0 5.5 7.5 10
B3
FLD48-023-2Y 27.6 23 5.5 7.5 11 15
FLD48-032-2Y 37.2 31 7.5 10 15 20
C3
FLD48-038-2Y 45.6 38 11 15 18.5 25
FLD48-025-20 30 25 5.5 7.5 11 15
C2
FLD48-030-20 36 30 7.5 10 15 20
FLD48-036-20 43 36 7.5 10 18.5 25
FLD48-045-20 54 45 11 15 22 30
FLD48-058-20 72 58 15 20 30 40
FLD48-072-20 86 72 18.5 25 37 50
D2FLD48-088-20 106 88 22 30 45 60
FLD48-105-20 127 106 30 40 55 75
FLD48-142-20 170 142 37 50 75 100
E2
FLD48-171-20 205 171 45 60 90 125
FLD48-205-20 246 205 55 75 110 150
F2FLD48-244-20 293 244 75 100 132 200
FLD48-293-20 352 293 90 125 160 250
* Available for a limited time and as long as drive temperature permits. Rated data at 40 °C ambient temperature.
7www.emotron.com
Mains voltage: *	 FLD48
	 FLD52

IP20/IP21
Air flow
m3/hour
FLD48-2P5-2Y to -012-2Y A3
220/287 x 120 x 169
(8.7/11.3 x 4.7 x 6.7)
- 2.6 (5.7) 39
FLD48-016-2Y to -023-2Y B3
255/325 x 145 x 179
(9.8/12.8 x 5.7 x 7)
- 3.9 (8.6) 89
FLD48-032-2Y to -038-2Y C3
335/407 x 190 x 187
(13.2/16 x 7.5 x 7.4)
- 5 (11) 177
FLD48-025 to 48-030
C2
446 / 536 x 176 x 267
(17.2/21.1 x 6.9 x 10.5)
438 / 559 x 196 x 282
(17.2/22 x 7.7 x 11.1)
17 (37.5)
120
FLD48-036 to 48-058 170
FLD48-072 to 48-105 D2
545 / 658 x 220 x 291
(21.5/25.9 x 8.7 x 11.5)
545 / 670 x 240 x 307
(21.5/26.4 x 9.5 x 12.1)
30 (66) 170
FLD48-142to 48-171 E2
956 / 956 x 275 x 294
(37.6/37.6 x 10.8 x 11.6)
956 / 956 x 275 x 323
(37.6/37.6 x 10.8 x 12.7)
53 (117) 510
FLD48-205 and 48-293 F2
956 / 956 x 335 x 294
(37.6/37.6 x 13.2 x 11.6)
956 / 956 x 335 x 323
(37.6/37.6 x 13.2 x 12.7)